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© TECHPACKIT 2023. THIS DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TECHPACKIT LTD. 

BRAND: TECHPACKIT STYLE NAME: RELAXED-FIT TEE SIZE RANGE: S - M - L - XL

SAMPLE SIZE: M

DATE: 02-09-23

DESCRIPTION: RELAXED T-SHIRT WITH SELF NECKBAND

MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON SINGLE JERSEY 240GSM

COLLECTION: MENS LOUNGEWEAR

STYLE CODE: TPI-SS24EX02



FABRIC AND COMPONENTS
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MAIN FABRICF1

CODE

FABRICS

NAME COMPOSITION CONSTRUCTION WEIGHT COLOUR

CODE

COMPONENTS

NAME COMPOSITION CONSTRUCTION COLOUR DIMENSIONS

CODE

PACKAGING

NAME COMPOSITION COLOUR DIMENSIONS

C1

C2

P1

100% COTTON SINGLE JERSEY 240GSM PANTONE 19-0507 TCX LAMP BLACK

35MM x 100MM

THREAD 100% POLYESTER STAPLE SPUN DTM

CARE / SIZE LABEL 100% POLYESTER SATIN WHITE

340MM x 280MMPOLYBAG POLYPROPYLENE TRANSPARENT



DESIGN DETAIL
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BRAND: TECHPACKIT STYLE NAME: RELAXED-FIT TEE SIZE RANGE: S - M - L - XL

SAMPLE SIZE: M
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WIDE SELF NECKBAND

DROPPED SHOULDERS

WIDE-FIT THROUGH BODICE



CONSTRUCTION
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SA = SEAM ALLOWANCE

BRAND: TECHPACKIT STYLE NAME: RELAXED-FIT TEE SIZE RANGE: S - M - L - XL

SAMPLE SIZE: M

DATE: 02-09-23

DESCRIPTION: RELAXED T-SHIRT WITH SELF NECKBAND
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STYLE CODE: TPI-SS24EX02
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FOUR-THREAD OVERLOCK / BASIC SEAM / 10mm SA

FOUR-THREAD OVERLOCK / BASIC SEAM / 10mm SA

FOUR-THREAD OVERLOCK / BASIC SEAM / 10mm SA

TWIN-NEEDLE COVERSTITCH / FOLD HEM / 25mm SA

TWIN-NEEDLE COVERSTITCH / FOLD HEM / 25mm SA

FOUR-THREAD OVERLOCK / BASIC SEAM / 10mm SA

FOUR-THREAD OVERLOCK / BASIC SEAM / 10mm SA



POINTS OF MEASUREMENT
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GRADED SPECIFICATION

© TECHPACKIT 2023. THIS DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TECHPACKIT LTD. 

ALL MEASUREMENTS TAKEN ON THE FLAT AND PROVIDED IN CENTIMETRES

BRAND: TECHPACKIT STYLE NAME: RELAXED-FIT TEE SIZE RANGE: S - M - L - XL

SAMPLE SIZE: M

DATE: 02-09-23

DESCRIPTION: RELAXED T-SHIRT WITH SELF NECKBAND

MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON SINGLE JERSEY 240GSM

COLLECTION: MENS LOUNGEWEAR

STYLE CODE: TPI-SS24EX02
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CODE POINT OF MEASUREMENT XL TOL + -

A 1/2 NECKBAND AT TOP EDGE (RELAXED)

FRONT NECK DROP

NECKBAND DEPTH AT CENTRE BACK

GARMENT LENGTH (HPS TO HEM)

SHOULDER LENGTH

1/2 ARMHOLE AT FRONT (MEASURED ON A CURVE)

SLEEVE LENGTH

1/2 BICEP AT FRONT (MEASURED FROM UNDERARM POINT)

1/2 SLEEVE OPENING

SLEEVE HEM DEPTH

X-CHEST AT FRONT (2.5CM BELOW UNDERARM POINT)

X-HEM AT FRONT

X-BACK (2.5CM BELOW UNDERARM POINT)

BODICE HEM DEPTH

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

S

14

9

3

71

16

29

24

19

19

2

60

60

60

2

M

15

9

3

73

17

30

25

20

20

2

61

61

61

2

L

16

9

3

75

18

31

26

21

21

2

62

62

62

2

17

9

3

77

19

32

27

22

22

2

63

63

63

2

0.5

0

0

1

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

1

1

1

0



LABELS

© TECHPACKIT 2023. THIS DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TECHPACKIT LTD. 

ALL MEASUREMENTS TAKEN ON THE FLAT AND PROVIDED IN MILLIMETRES. ARTWORK FILES PROVIDED SEPARATELY. 

BRAND: TECHPACKIT STYLE NAME: RELAXED-FIT TEE SIZE RANGE: S - M - L - XL

SAMPLE SIZE: M

DATE: 02-09-23

DESCRIPTION: RELAXED T-SHIRT WITH SELF NECKBAND

MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON SINGLE JERSEY 240GSM

COLLECTION: MENS LOUNGEWEAR

STYLE CODE: TPI-SS24EX02
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100mm

35mm

[EN]

[FR]

[DE]

FABRIC 1
100% COTTON

MACHINE WASH COLD ON
GENTLE CYCLE, DO NOT BLEACH,
DO NOT TUMBLE DRY, IRON LOW
HEAT, DO NOT DRY CLEAN

TISSU 1 
100% COTON

LAVAGE EN MACHINE A FROID
SUR CYCLE DELICAT, NE PAS
JAVELLISER, NE PAS SECHER EN
MACHINE, REPASSER A BASSE
TEMPERATURE, NE PAS
NETTOYERA SEC

STOFF 1
100% BAUMWOLLE

MASCHINENWASCHE KALT IM
SCHONWASCHGANG, NICHT 
BLEICHEN, NICHT IM TROCKNER
TROCKNEN, BUGELN BEI 
NIEDRIGER TEMPERATUR, NICHT
CHEMISCH REINIGEN
 

MADE IN PORTUGAL
FABRIQUÉ AU PORTUGAL
GEFERTIGT IN PORTUGAL

M

POLYESTER SATIN WOVEN LABEL

SIZE: W 35mm / H 100mm
SATIN WOVEN LABEL, WHITE

CL_TPI_136
LAST UPDATED 090523

ARTWORK: BLACK

70mm

CARE LABEL ATTACHED IN SIDE SEAM AT LHSAW



COLOURWAYS

© TECHPACKIT 2023. THIS DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF TECHPACKIT LTD. 

ON-SCREEN COLOUR REPRODUCTIONS ARE NOT ACCURATE. PLEASE USE THE CORRECT PANTONE TCX REFERENCES. PAGE 8 OF 9

PANTONE ®
19-0507 TCX

Lamp Black

BRAND: TECHPACKIT STYLE NAME: RELAXED-FIT TEE SIZE RANGE: S - M - L - XL

SAMPLE SIZE: M

DATE: 02-09-23

DESCRIPTION: RELAXED T-SHIRT WITH SELF NECKBAND

MAIN FABRIC: 100% COTTON SINGLE JERSEY 240GSM

COLLECTION: MENS LOUNGEWEAR

STYLE CODE: TPI-SS24EX02



PACKAGING
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ALL MEASUREMENTS TAKEN ON THE FLAT AND PROVIDED IN MILLIMETRES. ARTWORK FILES PROVIDED SEPARATELY.
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SIZE: W 340mm / H 280mm
TRANSPARENT POLYPROPELENE GARMENT BAG

PB_TPI_180
LAST UPDATED 090123

340mm

280mm

HEAT-SEALED

FOLD SLEEVES BACK AND FOLD IN HALF LENGTHWISE

FOLD IN HALF THROUGH CENTRE FRONT


